Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

P6434 Probe Cable Length – 1.5 m (5 ft.).
All three probes have the same electrical length.
Ordering Information
TLA7Nx/Px/Qx Logic
Analyzer Modules
Includes: Probe retainer bracket, probe manual, user
manual, certificate of calibration, one-year warranty
(return to Tektronix).
Probes must be ordered separately – Order Opt. 1P
(P6418) or Opt. 2P (P6434) or Opt. 3P (P6417).
You can also choose to order any combination and
quantity of probes by ordering the P6418, P6434
or P6417 individually.
TLA7N1 – 34-Channel Logic Analyzer module, 2 GHz
timing, 100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one
probe option below). Options for up to 4 M depth
and/or 200 MHz state.
TLA7N2 – 68-Channel Logic Analyzer module, 2 GHz
timing, 100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select one
probe option below). Options for up to 4 M depth
and/or 200 MHz state.
TLA7N3 – 102-Channel Logic Analyzer module,
2 GHz timing, 100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select
one probe option below). Options for up to 4 M depth
and/or 200 MHz state.
TLA7N4 – 136-Channel Logic Analyzer module,
2 GHz timing, 100 MHz state, 64 K depth (must select
one probe option below). Options for up to 4 M depth
and/or 200 MHz state.
TLA7P2 – 68-Channel Logic Analyzer module, 2 GHz
timing, 100 MHz state, 16 M depth (must select one
probe option below). Option for up to 200 MHz state.
TLA7P4 – 136-Channel Logic Analyzer module,
2 GHz timing, 100 MHz state, 16 M depth (must
select one probe option below). Option for up to
200 MHz state.
TLA7Q2 – 68-Channel Logic Analyzer module, 2 GHz
timing, 100 MHz state, 64 M depth (must select one
probe option below). Option for up to 200 MHz state.
TLA7Q4 – 136-Channel Logic Analyzer module,
2 GHz timing, 100 MHz state, 64 M depth (must
select one probe option below). Option for up to
200 MHz state.
Logic Analyzer “N, P & Q”
Module Probe Options